
CitySquare  

Laureen Jenkins  ljenkins@citysquare.org 

Gift Cards 

sheets/pillows/towels 

Laundry Detergent (pods) 

The Stewpot 

Ashlee Hueston   ashleeh@thestewpot.org 

Ponchos 

lip balm/chap stick  

wet wipes 

Hand warmers/Hot Hands 

Interfaith Housing Coalition 

Joseph Browning  jbrowning@ihcdallas.org 

Financial Coach Volunteers for Graduate 

Empowerment Program 

 After School Program Volunteers for Chil-

dren and Teens  

Professional Career Development Coaches  

Shared Housing 

ReShunda Morrow 

rmorrow@sharedhousing.org 

DART Bus Passes 

Gift Cards 

Furniture 

Housing Crisis Center 

Sherri Ansley  sansley@hccdallas.org 

Volunteers to assist with data entry 

Funds to assist families in crisis with utilities 

and rent  

Volunteers to mentor clients regarding em-

ployment/finance 

Brighter Tomorrows 

Destiny Clemons destiny@brightertomorrows.net 

Volunteers in small numbers (4-8) for various pro-

jects  

Paper goods, cleaning products, copy paper, gift 

cards  

Sponsorships for fundraising events: Chocolate & 

Chic Luncheon and auctions, Purple Paw Project 

Family Gateway Transitional Housing 

Kathy Kidwell  214-741-6515 # 106  

Volunteer Groups to prepare & serve meals 

(breakfast, lunch, dinner)  

Twin sized bed linens & pillows  

Hygiene items: laundry detergent, hair products 

for African American hair care for males/females 

Family Gateway Transitional Housing 

Kathy Kidwell  214-741-6515 # 106  

Pots/pans, towels, cleaning supplies, etc.  

Twin sized bed linens & pillows   

Children's school uniforms (all sizes) 


